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KK - Matchgewehr, Allgemein 

 
Pl. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 ges. 
1. Hinterlassnig, Kerstin 30 30 28 28 29 30 18 193 
2. Fritz, Franz 30 28 29 30 29 29 18 193 
3. Wolf, Franz 29 29 30 30 26 28 20 192 
4. Jelic, Valentin 27 30 30 29 29 27 19 191 
5. Arneitz, Manfred 29 29 27 27 30 30 18 190 
6. Loidl, Hannes 30 28 29 26 28 29 18 188 
7. Hintner, Andreas 29 25 29 28 27 30 19 187 
8. Rasser, Franz 27 28 29 28 27 29 19 187 
9. Dermutz, Corinna 29 29 27 28 26 30 18 187 
10. Jöbstl, Emil 28 26 30 28 28 29 18 187 
11. Krainer, Maria 29 26 28 29 28 27 18 185 
12. Essmann, Johann 30 29 28 27 27 27 16 184 
13. Krainer, Georg 27 24 26 28 29 29 18 181 
14. Persello, Brigitte 28 22 28 27 25 26 15 171 
15. Nowak, Stefan 22 25 26 27 27 25 17 169 
16. Holzer, Josef 22 24 22 26 26 23 16 159 
17. Schober, Ralph 20 3 16 26 27 21 1 114 

 
 

KK - Pistole / Revolver, Allgemein 
 

Pl. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ges. 
1. Riegler, Jürgen 50 46 38 47 44 34 259 
2. Jöbstl, Emil 49 45 38 50 45 29 256 
3. Wolf, Franz 47 42 37 47 45 37 255 
4. Arneitz, Manfred 47 42 37 47 41 31 245 
5. Dermutz, Corinna 45 41 26 48 40 33 233 
6. Persello, Antonio 45 40 30 46 36 30 227 
7. Gruber, Andreas 50 42 24 46 40 21 223 
8. Loidl, Hannes 43 39 27 43 39 23 214 
9. Rasser, Franz 44 37 26 47 33 24 211 
10. Fritz, Franz 46 36 18 42 32 20 194 
11. Faustmann, Robert 44 32 16 39 29 9 169 
12. Gruber, Sonja 42 30 10 35 26 8 151 
13. Schober, Ralph 43 30 8 31 14 1 127 

 
 

GK - Pistole / Revolver, Allgemein 
 

Pl. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ges. 
1. Wolf, Franz 50 49 45 50 49 44 287 
2. Jöbstl, Emil 50 50 44 50 47 43 284 
3. Rader, Armin 50 50 47 50 45 42 284 
4. Riegler, Jürgen 50 49 44 50 47 42 282 
5. Zettel, Klaus 50 48 43 50 46 41 278 
6. Riegler, Lisa Maria 50 47 45 50 46 39 277 
7. Patterer, Bernhard 50 50 42 50 47 35 274 
8. Huber, Gerd 50 50 45 47 42 36 270 
9. Kroisböck, Corinna 50 47 40 50 44 38 269 
10. Gallent, Wolfgang 48 45 42 50 43 36 264 
11. Prenner, Armin 50 47 40 36 43 45 261 
12. Gruber, Andreas 50 43 38 49 43 36 259 
12. Persello, Antonio 50 43 38 49 43 36 259 
14. Loidl, Hannes 50 46 40 49 40 34 259 
15. Fritz, Franz 50 50 43 46 41 25 255 
16. Schober, Ralph 48 43 36 48 43 36 254 
17. Arneitz, Manfred 50 45 41 44 40 34 254 
18. Rasser, Franz 49 43 36 48 40 36 252 
19. Hinterlassnig, Kerstin 50 47 42 50 40 18 247 
20. Essmann, Johann 47 42 32 50 43 30 244 
21. Holzer, Josef 50 43 34 47 37 17 228 
22. Faustmann, Robert 46 38 33 44 39 6 206 
23. Ranner, Werner 47 35 10 46 39 22 199 
24. Ressmann, Harald 41 47 35 42 28 0 193 
25. Hilberger, Sandro 32 5 0 34 11 0 082 



 
 

Dienstpistole, Allgemein 
 

Pl. Name S1 S2 ges. 
1. Riegler, Jürgen 49 43 92 
2. Dolzer, Andreas 47 43 90 
3. Wolf, Franz 48 41 89 
4. Rader, Armin 46 42 88 
5. Zettel, Klaus 46 40 86 
6. Jöbstl, Emil 48 38 86 
7. Hintner, Andreas 48 34 82 
8. Patterer, Bernhard 47 34 81 
9. Huber, Gerd 44 32 76 
10. Kroisböck, Corinna 46 28 74 
11. Ressmann, Harald 45 28 73 
12. Riegler, Lisa Maria 44 26 70 
13. Prenner, Armin 42 24 66 
14. Holzer, Josef 41 11 52 
15. Türk, Patrick 37 11 48 
16. Arneitz, Manfred 38 9 47 
17. Dermutz, Corinna 30 4 34 
18. Gallent, Wolfgang 32 2 34 
19. Hilberger, Sandro 24 4 28 
20. Schober, Ralph 27 1 28 
21. Loidl, Hannes 21 2 23 

 
 

Dienstpistole Beginner, Allgemein 
 

Pl. Name S1 S2 ges. 
1. Faustmann, Robert 45 33 78 
2. Krainer, Maria 44 31 75 
3. Fritz, Franz 37 18 55 
4. Nowak, Stefan 42 6 48 

 
 


